nidus
nidus.net.au
the door hardware alternative
nidus.net.au  |  03 9873 72702
domici knurled
lever range
satin brass
Domici knurled satin brass

matte black
50 (H) x 70 (W) x 23 (D)
SRP-1-BL
Collins round backplate
key in lever
Door Stop - wall mounted
matte black
DSWM1-BL
Door Stop - wall mounted
matte black
DSWM5-BL
Hinge matte black
85x60x1.6mm (loose pin) - H85X60-LP-BL
100x75x2.5mm (loose pin) - H100X75-LP-BL
100x75x2.5mm (fixed pin) - H100X75- FP-BL
CAB-SQ1-128-BL 128mm centres 154mm overall
CAB-SQ1-192-BL 192mm centres 224mm overall
CAB-SQ2-96-BL 96mm centres 129mm overall
CAB-SQ2-160-BL 160mm centres 192mm overall
CAB-SQ2-320-BL 320mm centres 352mm overall
new
Pictured:
CAB-SQ1
Pictured: